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BPC EAST AND WEST SEWERSHED PACKAGE 2 ‐ 

OPEN CUT PROJECT 
Solicitation Number: CO‐00621 

Job No.:  22‐4523 

 
SIGN‐IN SHEET 
December 5, 2022 

 
 

NAME  FIRM  CONTACT INFO. 

Janie M. Powell  SAWS  Janie.Powell@saws.org, 210.233.2443 

Marisol Robles  SAWS  marisol.robles@saws.org 

Tracy Burns SMWB Specialist  SAWS  tracy.burns@saws.org, 210‐233‐2950 

  S.J. Louis Construction of Texas, 
Ltd. 
 

roser@sjlouis.com, 210‐340‐9998 
 

David D. Marotta  Reytec Construction Resources, 
Inc.               

dmarotta@reytec.net 

Danny Garcia  Thompson Pipe Group ‐ Pressure  danny.e.garcia@thompsonpipegroup.com 

Ted Zamora  D Guerra Construction  tzamora@dguerraconstruction.com 

Jeff Farnsworth  Kimley‐Horn and Associates  jeff.farnsworth@kimley‐horn.com, (210) 
321‐3429 

Cynthia Macias  QroMex Construction Co.  Cmacias.qromex@gmail.com‐(830)598‐
2268 

 


